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MAPC Contact List 

MAPC staff members are available to discuss potential projects. We encourage 

applicants to reach out to staff they have worked with in the past or their subregional 

coordinator. The TAP Coordinators are also available to help applicants prepare  

an application. 

MAPC Department Contacts 

Arts and Culture Annis Sengupta 

asengupta@mapc.org 

Clean Energy Julie Curti or Jeremy Koo 

jcurti@mapc.org; jkoo@mapc.org  

Data Services Jessie Partridge Guerrero 

jpartridge@mapc.org  

Economic Development Angela Brown 

abrown@mapc.org 

Environment Martin Pillsbury  

mpillsbury@mapc.org 

Housing and Neighborhood Development Andrea Harris-Long 

aharris-long@mapc.org  

Land Use Mark Racicot 

mracicot@mapc.org 

Municipal Collaboration Amy Reilly 

areilly@mapc.org  

Public Health Barry Keppard 

bkeppard@mapc.org 

Community Engagement Javier Gutierrez 

jgutierrez@mapc.org  

Transportation Eric Bourassa 

ebourassa@mapc.org  
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Subregional Coordinators: View the map to find your subregion. 

Inner Core Committee (ICC) Alex Koppelman 

akoppelman@mapc.org 

Minuteman Advisory Group  

on Interlocal Coordination (MAGIC) 

Georgia Barlow 

gbarlow@mapc.org  

MetroWest Regional Collaborative (MWRC) Camille Jonlin, Travis Pollack 

cjonlin@mapc.org; tpollack@mapc.org  

North Shore Task Force (NSTF) Sarah Scott 

sscott@mapc.org  

North Suburban Planning Council (NSPC) Francelis Morillo-Suarez, Brandon Stanaway 

fmorillosuarez@mapc.org; 

bstanaway@mapc.org  

South Shore Coalition (SSC) Sukanya Sharma 

ssharma@mapc.org  

Southwest Advisory Planning Committee (SWAP) Brian Luther 

bluther@mapc.org 

Three Rivers Interlocal Council (TRIC) Abbey Judd 

ajudd@mapc.org  

Technical Assistance Program (TAP) Coordinator 

Andrea Harris-Long, aharris-long@mapc.org       
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